PUMP RANGE
TERMOMECCANICA POMPE
TRILLIUMFLOW.COM
®
With its 110 years of experience, Termomeccanica Pompe, who recently joined the Trillium Flow Technologies group, is a unique
technological partner offering highly integrated engineered pumps solutions tailored to its customers specific project needs,
especially in terms of efficiency and reliability.
Termomeccanica Pompe’s engineered pumps solutions are not limited to original equipment design and manufacturing but

SINGLE CASE DOUBLE CASE SINGLE CASE DOUBLE CASE
RADIALLY SPLIT DIFFUSER
API 610 - TYPE CODE OH2 BB1 BB2 BB3 BB4 BB5 VS1
TMP MODEL CODE AP DD HSS D2- D 2D-
DD2D DP A2P A2PD PF MES MESB CPP
VOLUTE
VS2
CPPD
VOLUTE
VS4
CPPL
DIFFUSER
VS6
CEX
VOLUTE
VS7
CEXD
UPSTREAM
Sea water lifting
Oil well water injection
Oil well water injection booster
Shipping service
Oil Transfer
FPSO -FSO -FPO
Heavy oil ,oil sands and shale
Auxiliary services
MIDSTREAM
Hydrocarbon pipelines
Sea Water/ Spray services
Charge / Discharge services
DOWNSTREAM
Distillation
Hydrotreating
Hydrocracking
Catalytic cracking
Residuum & heavy oil upgrading
Gas treating & sulphur recovery
LNG, NGL, LPG
Gas Reliquefaction
®
PUMP RANGE TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTM8
API 610 OH2-TYPE PUMPS ● TMP AP PUMP MODEL
PHOTO: TMP AP PUMP MODEL FOR AMINE PREPARATION SERVICE AT OIL FIELD FACILITY
TRILLIUM FLOW TECHNOLOGIESTM PUMP RANGE 9
HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE OVERHUNG PUMPS
API-610 TYPE: OH2
TERMOMECCANICA PUMP MODEL: AP
    Single-stage, single-suction radial impeller, end/top centrifugal pumps
    Thanks to the back pull-out arrangement, maintenance activities are made easier and can be carried out without
    disconnecting the piping or removing the driver
    Center-line assembly, large diameter shaft and very stiff bearing casing assure proper alignment of the rotating parts
    during the most critical conditions
    Seal chamber according to API 682 for any mechanical seal con�guration and API 610 seal �ushing plan
    Coke crusher can be provided upon request
KEY FEATURES:
    Heavy duty services in Oil & Gas processing
    Boiler circulation & other high temperature industrial services
    Water market & general auxiliary pumping systems
MAIN APPLICATIONS:
•
•